
Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Fwd: Replacement O2 sensor GE Aestiva
1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Jan 7, 2025 at 9:12 AM
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Ronald Schneider <waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au>
Date: Tue, 7 Jan 2025 at 08:44
Subject: Re: Replacement O2 sensor GE Aestiva
To: Janine Gill <office@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Janine,
HAPPY New Year!
We're now ready to order replacement sensors, I think they are R-30V 0110040, I've attached images for reference. Can I
please order two of the appropriate sensors, shipped to 
Waroona Veterinary Clinic 
PO Box 50 (45 South Western Highway)
Waroona WA 6215,
Australia

I think we pay on proforma invoice via PayPal by memory. 

Regards,
Ron Schneider 
+61418949020
+61897331356

Get Outlook for Android

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Janine Gill <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Thursday, September 28, 2023 5:53:38 PM
To: Ronald Schneider <waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au>
Subject: Re: Replacement O2 sensor GE Aestiva
 
Good Morning,

If you contact us when you are ready to order we can go from there.

Kind regards

Janine Gill
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in
the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Thu, 28 Sept 2023 at 10:37, Ronald Schneider <waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au> wrote:
Thanks,
In that case it would make sense to arrange an order in 9 months' time. I'll follow up then unless you have a system to
send out a proforma then?

Regards, 
Ron Schneider 

Get Outlook for Android

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Janine Gill <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Thursday, September 28, 2023 5:04:54 PM
To: Ronald Schneider <waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au>
Subject: Re: Replacement O2 sensor GE Aestiva
 
Good Morning,

Thank you for your email.

We have an alternative to this sensor;

0110040  - Oxygen sensor R-30V.

1 = $ 82.68 Each 2 = $ 74.34 Each 3 - 10 = $ 70.21 Each 11 or more = $ 66.08

Carriage will depend on how many you buy.

If you need an example, you would pay approximately $65 carriage for two.

The sensor has a warranty of 15 months from shipping,  we advise you to put the sensor into use within 6 months of
purchase to get the best out of your warranty.

Please let me know if you need an official quote or any other info.

Kind regards

Janine Gill
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Thu, 28 Sept 2023 at 09:06, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Ronald Schneider <waroonavet@waroonavet.com.au>
Date: Thu, 28 Sept 2023 at 04:13
Subject: Replacement O2 sensor GE Aestiva
To: info@viamed.co.uk <info@viamed.co.uk>

Hi,
Do you have any O2 sensors to replace this original? I assume it is the MAX10? What is the unopened shelf life and
estimated shipping cost to Australia, please?

Regards, 
Ron Schneider,
Waroona Veterinary Clinic 
Waroona WA 6215
Australia

Get Outlook for Android
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